=
o
2

O 00 N O U B W N

A OB W OW W W W W WWWWNNRNDNNNDNNRNRNDNDRRRR R B R B B P
P O W 0 N OO0 1 & W N P O O KW N O U & W N PP O WO 0N O UL & W N -~ O

(%]
m
x

-n-nO'nﬁ'nﬁ'nﬁﬁ'nﬁ'nﬁﬁ'n'n-n-n-n'nﬁ'nﬁ'nﬁﬁ'n-n-nﬁ'nﬁﬁﬁﬁ'nﬁ'n'nﬁ|

SIRE

BROKEN VOW
DAREDEVIL
GORMLEY
TWIRLING CANDY
VISIONIT
CONGRATS
VISIONIT

COPPER BULLET
CAIRO PRINCE
ACCELERATE
GOLDENCENTS
SPEIGHTSTER

TAKE CHARGE INDY
TOO MUCH BLING
GOOD SAMARITAN
VIOLENCE

GIFT BOX
MINISTERS WILD CAT
RUNAWAY GHOST
STAR GUITAR
WILBURN
OUTWORK
KENTUCKY WILDCAT
GOLDENCENTS
COLLECTED

VINO ROSSO
CLASSIC EMPIRE
STREET BOSS
COUNTRY DAY
GIFT BOX

MO TOM

EAGLE

FROSTED

MASTERY
TAPITURE
OUTWORK

SPUN TO RUN

MO FOR THE MONEY
LORD NELSON
MORE THAN READY
AIROFORCE

DAM

CAYMAN SUNRISE
CHAPELLERIE (IRE)
CHARMING COLLEEN
CHEERS TO THAT
CLAMOROUS CLARISSA
CLASSICAL TUNE
CLEVER INTIMIDATOR
COALAND ICE
COOGEE BEACH
CRAZY LUCKY
DANCING FLAME
DEAREST ONE
DISCOVERY BAY
DON'T TOUCH MY CAPE
DOT PRODUCT
DOUBLE

DOUBLED

DREAM ON KAYLA
EMOTIONAL WARNING
FANCEY FAITH

FAST BOBBI J

FINER THINGS

FIRST TO BLUSH
FLIPSTER

FRENCH PARK
FUNTASIA

GALACTIC PRINCESS
GEMMIZELL

GIBES

GINGER MO
GIOVANNA

GLIDING ON AIR
GOLD STAR MAMA
GULF

GWITHIAN

HANA HIGHWAY
HELLO MAGGIE MAY
HO JOY

HUNTING HILL
HURRYUPANDCOMEBACK
INCLEMENT

FOALED

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE
LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE

APRIL 03, 2024

CONSIGNED BY:

KY
KY
LA
KY
TX
KY
TX
KY
KY
OK
OK
KY
KY
TX
OK
KY
KY
KY
NM
LA
OK
LA
NM
KY
KY
TX
OK
TX
LA
LA
LA
TX
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
AR
KY
MD
KY

TOTAL BLOODSTOCK
PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER
A B DYNAMITE (ASHLEY COURVILLE)

DIAMOND C RACING STABLES (RONNIE CRAVENS)

ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
DALA SELECT SALES

1880 BLOODSTOCK

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER
DALA SELECT SALES

GARCIA TRAINING STABLES
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS
1880 BLOODSTOCK
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER
CLARY BLOODSTOCK

CLARY BLOODSTOCK
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP

PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

CLARY BLOODSTOCK

PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER

A B DYNAMITE (ASHLEY COURVILLE)
CLARY BLOODSTOCK

A B DYNAMITE (RICKY COURVILLE)
GARCIA TRAINING STABLES

DALA SELECT SALES

OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS
BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER

PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER

A B DYNAMITE (ASHLEY COURVILLE)
OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS

DIAMOND C RACING STABLES (RONNIE CRAVENS)

CLARY BLOODSTOCK

BUYER

NOLAN RAMSEY AGENT
ouT

ALLEN LANDRY AGENT HAT RACING
RNA

CHUCK HOVITZ

RNA

JAVIER CONTRERAS
CHARLES DUNLEAVY
RNA

RNA

ROGER BEASLEY

RNA

RNA

NIKKI SEDA

RONALD A. STOLICH
SARAH DAVIDSON

RNA

RNA

ouT

ALLEN LANDRY AGENT FOR RODNEY VERRET

RNA
RNA
ouT
TERRY EOFF
RNA

WHISPERING OAKS FARM LLC, COTEAU FARMS LLC, JACKPOT FARM, LW HEILIGBRODT

(PS) JODI PERKINS AGENT
TRACY WILLIAMS

ouT

RNA

RNA

RNA

RNA

RNA

COWBOYS AND RAZERBACKS RACING STABLES LLC

JERRY NAMY
NOLAN RAMSEY
GLYNN PURYEAR
RNA

RNA

RNA
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PRICE
32,000

10,000
(11,000)
40,000
(19,000)
3,500
10,000
(6,000)
(1,000)
32,000
(44,000)
(19,000)
1,500
30,000
3,000
(19,000)
(30,000)

40,000
(1,000)
(57,000)

9,500
(75,000)
170,000

40,000
265,000

(3,500)
(5,000)
(30,000)
(12,000)
(7,000)
50,000
45,000
67,000
22,000
(39,000)
(9,000)
(19,000)
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SIRE

AURELIUS MAXIMUS
TEXAS RYANO

MY GOLDEN SONG
KENTUCKY WILDCAT
BRADESTER

KLIMT

KITTEN'S JOY

CINCO CHARLIE
MAGNA GRADUATE
CUSTOM FOR CARLOS
HIGHER POWER
YOCKEY'S WARRIOR
EAGLE
GOLDENCENTS
ENTICED

BRODY'S CAUSE
CUTTING HUMOR
TAPITURE

JIMMY CREED
TAPITURE

VISIONIT

FROSTED

GAME WINNER
PEPPERED CAT
STREET BOSS
HARRIS

TOO MUCH BLING
CUTTING HUMOR
CURLIN TO MISCHIEF
HONEST MISCHIEF
TAKEOVER TARGET
SPUN TO RUN

GIFT BOX
MEDAGLIA D'ORO
MEDAGLIA D'ORO
CUTTING HUMOR
SPUN TO RUN
COMPETITIVE EDGE
AURELIUS MAXIMUS
COMPETITIVE EDGE
AIKENITE

DAM

KATIE GET EXCITED
KISS MY SWISS
KISSTIN

LINDY HOPPIN

LITHE

LITTLE CANDY

LOOK ME OVER
LOOP TWENTY

LOST DREAMS
LOUISIANA TIMES
LUCKY BE A LADY
MAHOGANY STORM
MALAYSIAN AIR
MEGALICIOUS
MIGHTY FERRARI
MIL MIL

MISS ATTRACTIVE
MOKA LATTE
MONTESSA G

MORE THAN A SONG
MS CLASSIC SENECA
MY AWESOME MOM
NAPLES MIST

NOT AKITTEN

ORB'S JOY

PASSION TO WIN
PATA FRESCA
PEACELOVEANDJOY
PEG'S JOURNEY
PERFECT LEGACY
PERFECT SOUTHERNER
PIONEER WOMAN
PRINCESA COQUETA (CHI)
PRINCESS PEGGY
REDEMPTION DAY
RITA'S FIFTY SEVEN
SEAPORT

SEEKING SIMPLICITY
SHOW ELLE THESTAGE
SILVER DOLLAR DAME
SOARING NOW

FOALED

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE
LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE

APRIL 03, 2024

CONSIGNED BY:

LA
TX
X
NM
X
AR
KY
TX
OK
LA
LA
LA
X
AR
TX
LA
AR
KY
TX
X
TX
KY
KY
LA
KY
NM
TX
X
KY
TX
LA
KY
KY
KY
KY
AR
OK
TX
LA
X
TX

PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

GEORGE & NORA ARMSTRONG
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

CLARY BLOODSTOCK

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
A B DYNAMITE (ASHLEY COURVILLE)
CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

GARCIA TRAINING STABLES
OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
CLARY BLOODSTOCK

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

DALA SELECT SALES

OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS

A B DYNAMITE (ASHLEY COURVILLE)
FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

1880 BLOODSTOCK

CLARY BLOODSTOCK

1880 BLOODSTOCK

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
J & N BOARDING
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

TOTAL BLOODSTOCK

ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

JERRY CHAPMAN
1880 BLOODSTOCK

BUYER

DANNY KEENE
BILLY BRIAN HOLSON
RNA

ouT

(ps) TRACE HEIDER
RICKY G SMITH

ouT

WHISPERING OAKS FARM LLC, COTEAU FARMS LLC, JACKPOT FARM, LW HEILIGBRODT

RONALD A. STOLICH

ALLEN LANDRY AGENT FOR RODNEY VERRET
VALENE FARMS

SCOTT BRUPBACHER

JAYDE GELNER

COLTON SANDERS

RNA

JUAN ARMONDO MARTINEZ
RNA

ouT

AMY RANDOLPH

RNA

RNA

RNA

NOLAN RAMSEY AGENT FOR KENNETH L. RAMSEY
ALLEN LANDRY AGENT FOR LESTER BOURQUE
RNA

RNA

RNA

ADAM BLICK

DANNY KEENE

ouT

ouT

RONNIE CRAVENS AGENT
ouT

ouT

ouT

NORMAN STABLES LLC

XTC RACING LLC

ouT

RNA

RNA

RNA
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PRICE

72,000
10,000
(29,000)

12,000
13,000

100,000
60,000
25,000
30,000
40,000
10,000

9,000

(10,000)

7,000
(47,000)

17,000
(24,000)
(37,000)
(9,000)
24,000
40,000
(8,000)
(24,000)
(7,000)
20,000
20,000

8,000

40,000
6,000

(39,000)
(18,000)
(7,000)
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SIRE

CODE WEST

TOO MUCH BLING
THE HUNK

CINCO CHARLIE

GLOBAL CAMPAIGN

VISIONIT
GORMLEY
MASTERY

TOO MUCH BLING
CROSS TRAFFIC
TWIRLING CANDY
BOLT D'ORO

COMPETITIVE EDGE

MOHAYMEN
ENTICED
BRADESTER
GOLDENCENTS
FROSTED
COPPER BULLET
GOLDENCENTS
GIFT BOX
EARLY FLYER
CUTTING HUMOR
AUDIBLE
MITOLE

SKY FLIGHT
GAME WINNER
FROSTED

WEST COAST
GIFT BOX
ASTROLOGY
BLACK BEAR
VINO ROSSO
EARLY FLYER
EAGLE

THE HUNK
INSTAGRAND
TAMARKUZ

SKY FLIGHT
BRODY'S CAUSE
EARLY FLYER

DAM

SOUTHERN EQUITY
SPECIAL ROCKSTAR
SPICY SUPRISE

STAR KEEPER
STARRY EXPECTATION
STICK AND MOVE
STRONG ARGUMENT
SWEETEST SOUND
SWEETLY SASSY
SWIFTY VICTRESS
TELL ME U LOVE ME
TENSAS PATCH
THRYLOS

TOWN BELLE
TRUFFLES

UM MELAKEH
UNABASHED
UNDERCOVER JUSTICE
UNTAPPED
VEGAMIN

VILLA D'ESTE
WAHINE BLING

WAR SECRET

WAR TWEET
WEEKEND ROMANCE
WHO SAID READY
AFTER THE GLORY
AGI'S CAIT

ANNE MARGARET
ANTE UP ANNIE
AUDACIOUS GAL
AUNT SISSY

BELLE FORCE
BENNY'S BOMBSHELL
BIN QUIET
BORDEAUX BIRDIE
BOUNDLESS JOY
BRILLIANT RESCUE
BROADWAY BABY
BURN PERMIT
BUSKINFOALIVIN

TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE
LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE

APRIL 03, 2024

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

FOALED CONSIGNED BY:
OK
TX
TX 1880 BLOODSTOCK
AR ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

TX
OK
AR
KY
OK
LA
X
LA
X
KY
X
X
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
TX
LA
KY
KY
X
KY
KY
LA
LA
LA
OK
TX
TX
X
TX
KY
KY
X
OK
TX

ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
CLARY BLOODSTOCK

DALA SELECT SALES
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC

PIKE RACING AT HIGHLANDER
ASMUSSENEQUINE.COM

GEORGE & NORA ARMSTRONG
BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

TOTAL BLOODSTOCK

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS
CLARY BLOODSTOCK

ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

OAK CREEK THOROUGHBREDS
FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP

ASMUSSEN HORSE CENTER

1880 BLOODSTOCK

A B DYNAMITE (RICKY COURVILLE)
CLEAR CREEK STUD LLC

A B DYNAMITE (RICKY COURVILLE)
DALA SELECT SALES

A B DYNAMITE (ASHLEY COURVILLE)
1880 BLOODSTOCK

CLARY BLOODSTOCK

CLARY BLOODSTOCK

BENCHMARK TRAINING CENTER INC.

BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC
FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP

CLARY BLOODSTOCK

DALA SELECT SALES

BUYER

JR CALDWELL AGENT
RNA

RNA

CHELSEA JONES
KACEY KRIEG

JAKE & JACKY BROWN
TIM DIXON

RNA

WINDY RACING LLC
(PS) MARJORIE FARMS
DANNY KEENE

RNA

ouT

MARTIN RACING STABLE, LLC
SAM WILLIAMS
JAMES STODOLA
YESENIA'S RACING LLC
GLYNN PURYEAR
GEORGE SHARP

JERRY NAMY

RNA

RNA

WHISPERING OAKS FARM LLC, COTEAU FARMS LLC, JACKPOT FARM, LW HEILIGBRODT

RNA

ouT

RICK DAVIS & PENN FAMILY RACING
RNA

RICHARD L. DAVIS

RNA

GLYNN PURYEAR

JAMIE MYERS

ouT

KEVIN ROBERTS

RNA

KENNETH E SYKES

RNA

RNA

RNA

GEE FAMILY RACING LLC
TIM DIXON

RNA

RV2700 Vo R Vo R Vo N Vo S V0 0 "2 0 V2 I Vo Rk Vo U V) B8 Vo
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PRICE

40,000
(12,000)
(17,000)
5,000
9,000
15,000
9,000
(26,000)
25,000
10,000
32,000
(97,000)

65,000
12,000
65,000

5,000
16,000
35,000
40,000

(11,000)

(19,000)
62,000

(57,000)

90,000
(42,000)
70,000
(20,000)
10,000

8,000

12,000
(5,000)
5,000
(24,000)
(14,000)
(11,000)
30,000
6,000
(17,000)



TEXAS THOROUGHBRED TWO-YEAR-OLD IN TRAINING SALE
LONE STAR PARK AT GRAND PRAIRIE

APRIL 03, 2024

SEX SIRE DAM FOALED CONSIGNED BY: BUYER PRICE
F GETSTORMY DOUBLE DOWN BRITT LA ABDYNAMITE (RICKY COURVILLE) RNA $ (24,000)
C  AURELIUSMAXIMUS  BORN TO D'WILD LA ABDYNAMITE (RICKY COURVILLE) ouT
F BRADESTER CALIBER X FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP RNA $  (8,000)
C  FROSTED ASH ANGEL KY FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP RNA $ (35,000)
C  COMPETITIVE EDGE FIKA X FAIRYTAIL FARMS LLP RNA $  (9,000)
F COMPLEXITY AFILLYATION AR ABDYNAMITE (RICKY COURVILLE) KARL BROBERG $ 30,000
F VEKOMA SIBLING WAR LA BRYAN FORD TRAINING STABLE LLC JOHN TAVORMINA $ 60,000
Stats for 04/03/2024
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median
64 S 2,199,500 S 34,367 49 $24,500
Stats for 04/05/2023
Sold Total Average Not Sold Median

107 S 3,470,500 S 32,435 60  $17,500



